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2791 A | 275,507 A 24| 166,782 A 27| 253,891 A 72| 128,114 125,777 21,616 48 10,793 10,823
2H| 275,828 321 167,065 283 253,935 44| 128,145 125,790 21,893 277 10,979 10,914

3H| 275,739 A 39| 167,055 A 10( 253,910 A 25 128,118 125,792 21,829 A 64 10,974 10,855

47| 277,323 1,584 168,531 1,476 255,327 1,417 128,855 126,472 21,996 167 11,037 10,959
5H| 279,302 1,979 170,395 1,864 256,154 827| 129,255 126,899 23,148 1,152 11,725 11,423
6H| 279,473 171 170,520 125 256,317 163 129,328 126,989 23,156 8 11,746 11,410
TH| 279,634 161) 170,597 771 256,510 193] 129,438 127,072 23,124 A 32 11,721 11,403
8H| 280,111 477 171,042 445| 256,550 40| 129,424 127,126 23,561 437 11,991 11,570
9H| 280,027 A 34 170,960 A 32| 256,450 A 100 129,344| 127,106 23,577 16 12,028 11,549
10H| 280,228 201 171,165 205| 256,437 A 13| 129,327 127,110 23,791 214 12,139 11,652
11H| 281,042 814 171,999 834| 256,411 A 26 129,361 127,050 24,631 840 12,623 12,008
12H| 280,908 A 134 171,857 A 142 256,271 A 140 129,254| 127,017 24,637 6 12,634 12,003

284F1H| 280,639 A 269| 171,610 A 247 256,099 A 172 129,162 126,937 24,540 A 97 12,606 11,934

2H| 280,765 126] 171,668 58 256,070 A 29 129,115 126,955 24,695 155 12,684 12,011
3H| 280,688 A 77 171,572 A 96| 256,094 24 129,112] 126,982 24,594 A 101 12,635 11,959
47| 281,540 8562| 172,472 900| 256,902 808| 129,464 127,438 24,638 44 12,614 12,024
5H| 283,309 1,769 174,204 1,732 257,492 590( 129,753 127,739 25,817 1,179 13,277 12,540
6H| 283,362 53| 174,241 37( 257,510 18] 129,725 127,785 25,852 35 13,334 12,518
TH| 283,410 48] 174,229 A 12| 257,542 32 129,740] 127,802 25,868 16 13,336 12,532
8H| 283,770 360 174,522 293| 257,514 A 28 129,733 127,781 26,256 388 13,513 12,743

9H| 283,660 A 110| 174,385 A 137| 257,503 A 11| 129,705 127,798 26,157 A 99 13,485 12,672
10H| 283,835 175] 174,543 158 257,445 A 58 129,626 127,819 26,390 233 13,569 12,821
1LH| 284,546 711 175,222 679| 257,361 A 34| 129,544 127,817 27,185 795 14,037 13,148

12H| 284,425 A 121 175,087 A 135 257,277 A 34 129,459 127,818 27,148 A 37 14,004 13,144

204F1H| 284,307 A 118] 175,018 A 69| 257,247 A 30 129,454 127,793 27,060 A 38 13,938 13,122
2H| 284,412 105] 175,061 43| 257,254 7] 129,466 127,788 27,158 98 14,002 13,156

3H| 284,129 A 283 174,840 A 221 257,151 A 103| 129,422 127,729 26,978 A 180 13,923 13,055

4H°| 284,921 792 175,774 934| 258,034 883| 129,803 128,231 26,887 A 91 13,798 13,089
5H| 286,637 1,716 177,498 1,724 258,550 516 129,986| 128,564 28,087 1,200 14,488 13,599
6H| 286,652 15] 177,447 A 51| 258,564 14] 129,986 128,578 28,088 1 14,467 13,621
TH| 286,644 A 8| 177,415 A 32| 258,581 17] 129,984 128,597 28,063 A 25 14,448 13,615
8H| 286,998 354 177,760 345| 258,473 A 108 129,933 128,540 28,525 462 14,723 13,802
9H| 286,816 A 182 177,497 A 263| 258,477 41 129,940 128,537 28,339 A 186 14,580 13,759
10H| 286,824 8| 177,505 8| 258,426 A 51| 129,942 128,484 28,398 59 14,568 13,830
11H| 287,439 615] 178,110 605| 258,412 A 14 129,913 128,499 29,027 629 14,967 14,060
12H| 287,323 A 116 177,951 A 159| 258,276 A 136 129,858| 128,418 29,047 20 14,969 14,078

304E1A| 287,111 A 212 177,671 A 280 258,101 A 175 129,756| 128,345 29,010 A 37 14,957 14,053




